Kingston & Poly AC

Hi Milos,

Below are the results of the
ideal conditions.

9-mile Cross Country,

Saturday 16th February 2013

9-mile race hosted by Kingston & Poly.
Milocar ian AC enjoyed a very good turn
2nd place in the team competition. RMAS again provided several of the Milos

Richmond Park

out of 12 runners to achieve

Captain Frazer Alexander (Milos), is congratulated on an excellent 1st place, winning in
the time of 49 minutes 5 seconds. Rory Jordon, who was runn
first time, is congratulated on his 6th place. Kingston & Poly AC, packed well to
achieve the team prize.
most encouraging. Overall, this was another good performance
support from several members of the PI6
appreciated.
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Frazer Alexander
Andy Robinson
Matt Hyett

Mark Reed

Andy Arbour
Rory Jordan
Michael Huntley
Nick Harrison
Mike Maranzano

. Craig Miles

.Jon Cook

. Douglas Graham
. Richard Clark

. Stephen Warrermith Milocarian AC
. Chris Rossetto

. Rhodri Davis

. lan Ward

. Alex Mackula

. Sam Wallington
. Nikki Atkins

. David Greenfield
. James Dowen

. Bob McDonough
. NeilWood

. Jeff Armitage

. Graham Huntlg

. Geoff Reed

Team Result

Milocarian AC

ing for the Milos for the

Milos had several runners in the first fifteen places; this

by Milocarian AC.

en, Wyvern Club, was also very much

49:05

Thames Hare & Hounds 49:50

Kingston & Poly AC
Kingston & Poly AC
Kingston & Poly AC
Milocarian AC
Kingston & Poly AC
Milocarian AC
Kingston & Poly AC
Milocarian AC
Kingston & Poly AC
Milocarian AC
Milocarian AC

Milocarian AC

50:42
50:54
51:18
52:51
53:26
54:03
54:38
55:02
55:51
56:32
56:41
57:56
58:03

Thames Hare & Hounds 58:18

Milocarian AC

60:17

Thames Hare & Hounds 65:10

Milocarian AC
Kingston & Poly AC
Kingston & Poly AC

Kingston & Poly AC
Milocarian AC

Kingston & Poly AC
Kingston & Poly AC

1. Kingston & Poly AC3,4,5,7,9 =

2. Milocaran ACA

3. Milocarian AC B

1,6,8,10,12 =
13,14,15,17,19=

4. Kingston & Poly AC1H.,20,21,23,26=

67:36
68:23
69:00
69:40
69:53
70:44
74:80
74:42
76:48

28 points
37 points
78 points
111 points

MiloA 1
THH1
K&PA 1
K&PA 2
K&PA 3
MiloA 2
K&PA 4
MiloA 3
K&PA 5
MiloA 4
K&PB 1
MiloA 5
MiloB1
MiloB 2
MiloB 3
THH2
MiloB 4
THHS3
MiloB 5
K&PB 2
K&PB 3

K&PB 4
MiloC1

K&PB 5

The rac e was runin

team.

was
The



Photographs by Paul French

The Start
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Rory Jordon

Captain Frazer Alexander



852: Rory Jordon, 853: Nick Harrison




Runner ?

The Supporters



