Kingston & Poly AC 9-mile Cross Country, Richmond Park Saturday 16th February 2013

Hi Milos,

Below are the results of the 9-mile race hosted by Kingston & Poly. The race was run in ideal conditions. Milocarian AC enjoyed a very good turn out of 12 runners to achieve 2nd place in the team competition. RMAS again provided several of the Milos team. Captain Frazer Alexander (Milos), is congratulated on an excellent 1st place, winning in the time of 49 minutes 5 seconds. Rory Jordon, who was running for the Milos for the first time, is congratulated on his 6th place. Kingston & Poly AC, packed well to achieve the team prize. Milos had several runners in the first fifteen places; this was most encouraging. Overall, this was another good performance by Milocarian AC. The support from several members of the Plóen, Wyvern Club, was also very much appreciated.

 Frazer Alexander 	Milocarian AC	49:05	MiloA 1
2. Andy Robinson	Thames Hare & Hounds	49:50	THH 1
3. Matt Hyett	Kingston & Poly AC	50:42	K&PA 1
4. Mark Reed	Kingston & Poly AC	50:54	K&PA 2
5. Andy Arbour	Kingston & Poly AC	51:18	K&PA 3
6. Rory Jordan	Milocarian AC	52:51	MiloA 2
7. Michael Huntley	Kingston & Poly AC	53:26	K&PA 4
8. Nick Harrison	Milocarian AC	54:03	MiloA 3
9. Mike Maranzano	Kingston & Poly AC	54:38	K&PA 5
10. Craig Miles	Milocarian AC	55:02	MiloA 4
11. Jon Cook	Kingston & Poly AC	55:51	K&PB 1
12. Douglas Graham	Milocarian AC	56:32	MiloA 5
13. Richard Clark	Milocarian AC	56:41	MiloB 1
14. Stephen Warren-Smith	Milocarian AC	57:56	MiloB 2
15. Chris Rossetto	Milocarian AC	58:03	MiloB 3
16. Rhodri Davis	Thames Hare & Hounds	58:18	THH2
17. Ian Ward	Milocarian AC	60:17	MiloB 4
18. Alex Mackula	Thames Hare & Hounds	65:10	THH3
19. Sam Wallington	Milocarian AC	67:36	MiloB 5
20. Nikki Atkins	Kingston & Poly AC	68:23	K&PB 2
21. David Greenfield	Kingston & Poly AC	69:00	K&PB 3
22. James Dowen		69:40	
23. Bob McDonough	Kingston & Poly AC	69:53	K&PB 4
24. Neil Wood	Milocarian AC	70:44	MiloC1
25. Jeff Armitage		74:80	
26. Graham Huntley	Kingston & Poly AC	74:42	K&PB 5
27. Geoff Reed	Kingston & Poly AC	76:48	

Team Result

1. Kingston & Poly AC	3,4,5,7,9	=	28 points
2. Milocarian AC A	1,6,8,10,12	=	37 points
3. Milocarian AC B	13,14,15,17,19	=	78 points
4. Kingston & Poly AC B	11,20,21,23,26	=	111 points

Photographs by Paul French





The Start



Rory Jordon



Captain Frazer Alexander



852: Rory Jordon, 853: Nick Harrison





Runner?



The Supporters